
V2A
12AX7

47k

1M

INPUT

1.5k
1uF

220k

22nF

1MA
470k

470k

500pF

V2B
12AX7

220k

22nF

470k

220k

V3A
12AX7

220nF2.7k 2.7k 2.2uF

220k

V3B
12AX7

100k 25kL22nF

22nF

1MA

250kL
33k

500pF

1MA
PULL CHANNEL

V1A
12AY7

220k

1.5k 10uF

22nF

1MA

470k

V1B
12AY7

1.5k 25uF

100k

22nF

500pF

1MA

4.7nF

V4A
12BH7

V4B
12BH7

470330k

22nF

2.2nF

MOJO1580 SPEAKER OUTPUTS

FOOTSWITCH

330

2.2k

LED

22uF
16V

1N4007

PULL CHANNEL

RELAY

470uF
16V

1N4007

MOJO779

-

+

1N4007

LIGHT

100100

ON/OFF 1 AMP. S.B.20uF
500V

4.7k 2W

20uF
500V

20uF
500V

10k 2W10k 2W

20uF
500V

STUDIO ONE
REVISION 2
3/1/2024

All resistors are rated for 1W unless specified.
All capacitors are rated for 630V unless specified.
All DC voltages were measured with respect to chassis ground.

FROM 6.3Vac
FILAMENT SUPPLY

TO ALL
TUBE

FILAMENTS
6.35Vac

GREEN

GREEN

RED

RED

WHITE 120V

BLACK COM

ORNG 100V

BLK/YEL 220V

BLK/RED 240V

250Vac
HOT/LIVE

GND

NEUTRAL

325V

XAXBXCXD

XA

XD

XC XB

ORNG 16Ω
GRN 8Ω
YEL 4Ω

BLACK COM

BLUE

BLUE

RED

300V266V245V

324V

324V

176V

174V

1.60V

152V

1.40V

129V

1.00V

124V

1.89V

100V

1.26V

2.00V

50V 50V

50V
100V

GAIN

TREBLE

BASS

MIDDLE

MASTER

VOLUME

TONE


